Deuel County Zoning

PO Box 606 Clear Lake, SD 57226-0606 Phone 605-874-8562 Fax Number 605-874-1306

Deuel County Board of Adjustment Lake Cochrane Sunday June 9, 2019 4:00 p.m.□

Call meeting to order.

Convene as Deuel County Board of Adjustment

4:00 p.m. Board will visit with Gerald Jelen at his property at 3686 Lakeview Drive and they will discuss property concerns

Adjourn as Deuel County Planning Commission

Other business that may come before the Board.

Next meeting: meeting Monday June 10, 2019. It is the policy of Deuel County not to discriminate against the disabled. If you plan to attend, please let us know in advance if special accommodations are needed.